
Časový plán 
 

 

8.00 – 9.00  volné rozcvičení 

9.00   porada trenérů a rozhodčích 

9.00 – 9.30  organizované rozcvičení 1. a 2. sledu 

9.45   zahájení závodu 

9.45 – 10.30  1. sled 

10.30 – 11.15  2. sled 

11.15 – 11.45  organizované rozcvičení 3. sledu 

11.45 – 12.30  3. sled 

12.45   vyhlášení výsledků 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                          1. sled 
 

 

 

BRADLA 

 

Crhová Kateřina 

Kalábová Anežka 

Kroupová Gabriela Emma 

Honková Miriam 

Martinková Vesna 

Nováková Tereza 

Solilová Marie 

Rychtecká Klaudie 

Baštová Iveta 

Jelínková Gabriela 

Veselá Stela 

Kovaříková Sára 

Stojanová Viktorie 

Vydrová Adéla 

Čejková Barbora  (VS5B) 

Huláková Eva  (VS5B) 

Zdráhalová Hana (VS5B) 

Smíšovská Adéla (VS5B) 

Sochorová Barbora (VS5B) 

Vydrová Daniela (VS5B) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PŘESKOK 

 

Hanzelková Stela 

Jedličková Vanessa 

Jeníková Kateřina 

Viktorínová Alex 

Šimáková Tereza 

Dědečková Emma 

Hanáková Anna 

Zajícová Linda 

Kohoutková Iveta 

Vlachová Barbora 

Benešová Natálie 

Rebstöcková Linda 

Rebstöcková Sofie 

Veselá Anna 

Vilim Ema Maria 

Fialová Elen 

Odstrčilíková Hana 

Valová Jana 

Baše Emily 

De Rosa Naomi 

Boiko Sofiia 

Jones Julia Emma  (VS5B) 

Slintáková Sabina  (VS5B) 

Punčochářová Sabina           (VS5B)  

Sobolová Natálie  (VS5B)
   

 



                          2. sled 
 

 

KLADINA 

 

Jedličková Vanessa 

Jeníková Kateřina 

Mrázková Kristýna Anežka 

Baše Emily 

Boiko Sofiia 

Kroupová Gabriela Emma 

Dědečková Emma 

Honková Miriam 

Martinková Vesna 

Nováková Tereza 

Solilová Marie 

Šušková Amálie 

Zajícová Linda 

Vlachová Barbora 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PROSTNÁ 

 

Crhová Kateřina 

De Rosa Naomi 

Hanzelková Stela 

Viktorínová Alex 

Kalábová Anežka 

Šimáková Tereza 

Hanáková Anna 

Kohoutková Iveta 

Vilim Ema Maria 

Rebstöcková Sofie 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

                          3. sled 
 

 

KLADINA 

 

Fialová Elen 

Jelínková Gabriela 

Rebstöcková Linda 

Veselá Stela 

Baštová Iveta 

Benešová Natálie 

Kovaříková Sára 

Huláková Eva  (VS5B) 

Zdráhalová Hana (VS5B) 

Jones Julia Emma (VS5B) 

Punčochářová Sabina  (VS5B) 

Sobolová Natálie (VS5B) 

Vydrová Daniela (VS5B) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PROSTNÁ 

 

Veselá Anna 

Odstrčilíková Hana 

Stojanová Viktorie 

Vydrová Adéla 

Valová Jana 

Čejková Barbora (VS5B) 

Slintáková Sabina (VS5B) 

Smíšovská Adéla (VS5B) 

Sochorová Barbora (VS5B) 

 

 

 

 


